
Year 11 Revision Timetable 

  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday  
w/c 14 Feb No session   

(whole staff 
meeting)  

Science (Chem)  No Session 
(School Show) 

Maths English Lit 

w/c 28 Feb   Science (Phys) Option A Option D Option B 
w/c 7 
March 

Option C  Science (Bio) Maths  English 
Lang 

No 
session  

 

Year 11 March PPE Timetable 

 

Monday 14th MarchTuesday 15th March Wednesday 16th MarchThursday 17th MarchFriday 18th March

Maths English Literature English Language Chemistry Option A

1 hour 1 hour 1 hour 1 hour 1 hour

French

Food

D&T

Art to lesson

Biology Option B Physics Option D Option C

1 hour 1 hour 1 hour 1 hour 1 hour

Computer Science Geography History

History Dance Geography

French Drama

Photography and 

BTEC to lessons
BTEC to lesson

Youth Award to 

lesson

Music

1 hour

14:05-

15:10

11:25-

12:25

12:25-

14:05

8:45 - 

10:05

10:05-

13:05

P4 then LUNCH

P2 then BREAK

Normal lesson Normal lesson Normal lesson Normal lesson


