## Year 11 Revision Timetable

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
w/c 14 Feb	No session (whole staff meeting)	Science (Chem)	No Session (School Show)	Maths	English Lit
w/c 28 Feb		Science (Phys)	Option A	Option D	Option B
w/c 7 March	Option C	Science (Bio)	Maths	English Lang	No session

## Year 11 March PPE Timetable

	Monday 14th Mar Tuesday 15th March Wednesday 16th Ma Thursday 17th Mai Friday 18th March							
	Maths	English Literature	English Language	Chemistry	Option A			
	1 hour	1 hour	1 hour	1 hour	1 hour			
8:45 -					French			
10:05					Food			
					D&T			
					Art to lesson			
10:05- 13:05	P2 then BREAK							
	Biology	Option B	Physics	Option D	Option C			
	1 hour	1 hour	1 hour	1 hour	1 hour			
11:25-		Computer Science		Geography	History			
12:25		History		Dance	Geography			
12.25				French	Drama			
		Photography and BTEC to lessons		BTEC to lesson	Youth Award to lesson			
12:25- 14:05	P4 then LUNCH							
	Music							
	1 hour							
14:05-		Normal lesson	Normal lesson	Normal lesson	Normal lesson			
15:10			WOITIdi lessofi	NOTITIdi lessofi				